AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CT BPA NO.	BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGE 1	OF PAC	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. MO 0 9		3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 15C.	4. REOUISITION/PURCHASE REO. NO ASL-07-320		5. F		PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100			7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other th	DMINISTERED BY (if other than item 6) CODE 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jaye Seay Mail Stop T-7-1-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555					
	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X)					
	,			<del></del>				
ΑT	ET GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC				9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
1900 GALLOWS RD STE 105			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F4507G DR-21-06-234					
VIENNA VA 221823865				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE	<del></del>	FACILITY CODE	ANELIDATINE OF CA	<u> </u>	07-13-2006			<del></del>
	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for		AMENDMENTS OF SO					
(a) offe KNI RES by t	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prices must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prices to completing Items 8 and 15, and returning resubmitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram white OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtual elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mild date specified.	copies of the amendm ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Refer this amendment you des	ent; (b) By acknowledging re te solicitation and amendmer ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF sire to change an offer alread	ceipt of nt num R TO ly sub	of this amendment on ea ibers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	ich copy UR AC- SPECIF y be ma	y of the - -IED MAY ade	
12. AC	COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)  B&F  API		JC: N7157 BOC: 25 OBLIGATE: \$124,190.					
		LIES ONLY TO MODI	FICATIONS OF CONT	ra(				
(X)	IT MODIFIES T  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at		ER NO. AS DESCRIB		···			<del> </del>
· · · · ·								
Х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)		P					
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not, 🦳 is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies	to the issuing office.			
14. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI	F section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where feasibl	e.)			<del></del>	
	The purpose of this modification is increasing the total obligated amount		<del>-</del>	he a	mount of \$124,190	).24,	thereby	,
J	Please see page 2 for modification de	etails.						
2	All other terms and conditions remain	unchanged.						
			·					
•								
Excen	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	inged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and	effect.			
	IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Robert Webber	ACTING				
4.5		150 DATE COURT	Contracting Offi			Le	C DATE	<del></del>
15B. C	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA			160	C. DATÉ SIGN	7
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1	(Signature o	f Contra	cting Officer)	i	11 1	r /

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOO

STANDARD FORM OF (REV.10-83) Prescribed by SSA SER (144CFR) 53.243 The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$124,190.24, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$1,539,000.00 to \$1,663,190.24. Accordingly the following change is hereby made:

- 1. Under paragraph (b) of Section A.1, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION", the first sentence is deleted entirely and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:
- "...(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$1,663,190.24..."

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$1,663,190.24

This modification obligates FY'07 funds in the amount of \$124,190.24

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.